
.. . .. . .. .. .. . . _ . . .. .. . .. . .. .. . .

. .
. _ _ _ _

... .- .

MAR 161987
-

Tayloe Associates, Ltd.
Ann Riley and Associates, Ltd.
Attention: Ms. Ann Riley
1625 I Street, N.W., Suite 921
Washington, D.C. 20006

Dear Ms. Riley:

Subject: Contract No. NRC-21-84-353 Entitled " Stenographic Reporting
Services"

This confirms our March 6, 1987 conversation.

The subject contract. expired on August 15, 1984 and we are initiating-
closecut action. However, pending completion.of all required closecut
requirements, it is necessary to deobligate any excess funds remaining
under this contract for ~other immediate agency requirements. You are
therefore requested to review the enclosed modification deobligating an.
amount of $2,414.55. If this modification is acceptable to you, please
sign all three copies on behalf of Tayloe Associates, Ltd. and return two
fully executed copies to me at the following address: U.S. Nuclear
Regulatory Commission, Division of Contracts, AR 2223, Attention:
Patricia A. Brennan, Washington, D.C. 20555. You should retain one
fully executed copy.

You are further requested to complete the enclosed Property Certification
* form and return it to me at the above address.

Questions regarding this matter may be addressed to Patricia Brennan on-
(301) 492-4519.

Your cooperation in this matter is much appreciated.

Sincerely,

Sharon A. Bell
Contracting Officer

'

Enclosure:
1. Modification No. 5 (3 copies)
2. Property Certification Form

.

.d,<<> .. .

ACM:DdiCAB : : : :OFFICE: ADH:DC: CAB -

SURNAME: PBrennan : SABell : : :*

,

3/%/87-DATE: 3/ a /87 : : : :-

Fora 87- 0668707210521 870709 "

PDR FOIA F
Oa ,,, O ~ OBIRD 85-675 PDR iL

, u
'

-

- ' __._..__&_L 8



,

1. L0 4 ALT 100000 PAGL of FAUL5__
i.m . . . . .

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /L JIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 .| 1
,

2. AMENOMENT/MOOlF IC AT ION NO. $EF F ECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIT ION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable) )

SL '3/1fd87 ASB-84-353 3/9/87 i

7. ADMir tSTERED OY (lf other than itern 6)
CODE!

6. ISSUED BY e

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission !
Division of Contracts, AR 2223 !
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. N AME AND ADORESS OF CONT RACTOR (No., street. county. State and Zlf Code) y) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT ATlON NO. |

Tayloe' Associates', Ltd. *

Ann Riley and Associates, Ltd.
1625 I Street, N.W., Suite 921 98.oATEOrsurerEu n).

Washington, D.C. 20006
10A. MODIFIC/4 TION OF CONT RACT/ ORDER

MC-21-84-353xj

100. DAT ED (SEE ITEM J 3)

CODE | FACILITY CODE 5/16/84
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Oisnotemb The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of offers is extended.
tended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation of as arnended, by one of the following methods:

(a) 6y Completing items B and 15.and teturning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN F1EJECTIOM OF YOUR OFF ER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be tr,ade by telegram or
letler, prOvideo each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is remived prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION DATA (1/ required)

31X0200.705 B&R 70-19-04 FIN 88180 Deobligate $2,414.55
13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
, Specify authorsty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T HE CON-VI ^ M5 'r"OROE R NO i# | h$

'" PUR5UANT T0: (
C 1

.

1

i' D. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER l$ MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSU ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREO INTO PUR5UANT TO AUTHORIT Y OFs

x mutual agreement of the parties
D. OT HE R (brecify type of modification and authority)

X 2E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. is required to sign this document and return copies 10 the issuing office.
TIOESC RIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organued by UCFsection headings, including solicitation / contract eukject matter where feasible.)

Based on available information, there appear to be excess funds remaining under this
fixed price requirements contract. Therefore, the purpose of this modification is to decreast'
the amount obligated by the Commission as follows:

The ceiling amount of this contract is decreased by $2,414.55, from $213,677.26 to
$211,262.71.'

The amount presently obligated by the Government for performance of this contract is
$211,262.71.

EM e as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 90cument referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in f ull force

1$A. NAME AND tlTLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT RACTING OF FICER (Type or prmo

Sharon A. Bell, Contracting Officer-
3 58. CONT R ACT O R/OF F E ROH A bc. DATE SIGNED 160. UNIT ED $T A1 ES OF AML HICA lbC. DATE SIGNED -

BY
. (Sugnature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contractmg Officer)

~

NSN 7540 01152 8070 30 105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABl.E . Prescribed by GSA - .

F AR (48 CFR) 63.243 'l


